
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1986; Name= 1ST BANK CHILDERSBURG;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198602040000
32150

02/04/1986
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

WHITFIELD,
ROBERT PAUL

59 655 Other:MORTG
AGE RECORD
2, PAGE 655

198602210000
48180

02/21/1986
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

ELLIOTT,
STANFORD
J.& SHE

61 651 Other:MORTG
AGE RECORD
421, PAGE 739

198603140000
65940

03/14/1986
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

MASTERS,
JAMES D. &
JANIE

64 318 Other:MORTG
AGE RECORD
427, PAGE 586
MORTGAGE
RECORD 388,
PAGE 737

198603140000
66150

03/14/1986
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

MASTERS,
JAMES D. &
JANIE

64 318

198604250001
03670

04/25/1986
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

WYATT,
RICHARD T. &
KAREN

69 469

198605130001
21340

05/13/1986
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor DEEDS PRICKETT,
EDWARD A. &
VAL

71 691 Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:2E
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:SW1/4
Other:SOUTH
WESTERLY
ROW OF U.S.
HWY NO 280

198605200001
28410

05/20/1986
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

CALVARY
BAPTIST
CHURCH

72 824 Other:MORTG
AGE RECORD
395, PAGE 743

198606060001
43630

06/06/1986
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

GARRETT,
JIMMIE E. &
ANNI

75 201 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
412, PAGE 484

198607310002
02970

07/31/1986
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

CAMPBELL,
WILLIAM B. &
JU

83 687 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
373, PAGE 853

198607230001
89860

07/23/1986
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

BERRYHILL,
TERESA D.
ETAL

82 105

198607230001
90430

07/23/1986
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

SMILEY,
DAVID W.
ETAL

82 105 Other:BOOK
418, PAGE 14

198608290002
32590

08/29/1986
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

WHEELER,
JACK W. &
MARY N

88 295 Other:RECOR
D 405, PAGE
64

198608110002
13140

08/11/1986
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

HENSON,
ROLAND H. &
PATRI

85 459 Sec:1 Twn:19S
Rng:2E
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:SE1/4

198608120002
14670

08/12/1986
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

GREENE,
JIMMIE R,
JR.& AN

85 625 Other:MORTG
AGE RECORD
383, PAGE 539

198609170002
50380

09/17/1986
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

ROBERSON,
ROY        ETAL

90 986

198609170002
50950

09/17/1986
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

ROBERSON,
THEODORE
T.ETAL

90 986 Other:BOOK
434, PAGE 182



198609170002
51130

09/17/1986
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

ROBERSON
MAY BELL
ETAL

90 986

198609290002
62310

09/29/1986
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

WALDROP,
ALBERT H. &
ELIZ

92 476 Other:BOOK
377, PAGE 734

198609290002
62470

09/29/1986
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

GREEN,
ALLEN L. &
CLAUDIA

92 474 Other:BOOK
412, PAGE 83

198609290002
62980

09/29/1986
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

WALDROP,
ALBERT H. &
ELIZ

92 475 Other:BOOK
397, PAGE 868

198610020002
67700

10/02/1986
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

ROBERSON,
THEODORE
T.ETAL

93 553 Other:BOOK
434, PAGE 182

198610020002
68440

10/02/1986
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

ROBERSON,
ROY        ETAL

93 553

198610020002
69100

10/02/1986
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

ROBERSON
MAY BELL
ETAL

93 553

198610200002
87060

10/20/1986
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

SCHROEDER,
WILLIAM M.&
DO

96 357 Other:MORTG
AGE RECORD
343, PAGE 356

198610280002
96390

10/28/1986
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

WOOD,
DONALD F. &
PATRICI

97 431 Other:MORTG
AGE RECORD
422, PAGE 683

198610280002
96590

10/28/1986
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

SCHROEDER,
WILLIAM M.&
DO

97 435 Other:MORTG
AGE RECORD
343, PAGE 356

198611130003
12300

11/13/1986
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES MASTERS,
MICHAEL B. &
EVA

99 830 Other:MORTG
AGE RECORD
434, PAGE 746

198611130003
12430

11/13/1986
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES MASTERS,
MICHAEL B. &
EVA

99 830

198611130003
12600

11/13/1986
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES MASTERS,
ROBERT L,
SR.

99 829 Other:MORTG
AGE RECORD
390, PAGE 946

198611130003
12770

11/13/1986
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES MASTERS,
MICHAEL B. &
CHA

99 831 Other:MORTG
AGE RECORD
409, PAGE 508


