								lame= 1ST			
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198602040000 32150	02/04/1986 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	WHITFIELD, ROBERT PAUL	59	655				Other:MORTG AGE RECORD 2, PAGE 655
198602210000 48180	02/21/1986 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	ELLIOTT, STANFORD J.& SHE	61	651				Other:MORTG AGE RECORD 421, PAGE 739
198603140000 65940	03/14/1986 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	MASTERS, JAMES D. & JANIE	64	318				Other:MORTG AGE RECORD 427, PAGE 586 MORTGAGE RECORD 388, PAGE 737
198603140000 66150	03/14/1986 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	MASTERS, JAMES D. & JANIE	64	318				
198604250001 03670	04/25/1986 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	WYATT, RICHARD T. & KAREN	69	469				
198605130001 21340	05/13/1986 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	DEEDS	PRICKETT, EDWARD A. & VAL	71	691				Sec:1 Twn:20S Rng:2E Qt:SW1/4 BQt:SW1/4 Other:SOUTH WESTERLY ROW OF U.S. HWY NO 280
198605200001 28410	05/20/1986 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	CALVARY BAPTIST CHURCH	72	824				Other:MORTG AGE RECORD 395, PAGE 743
198606060001 43630	06/06/1986 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	GARRETT, JIMMIE E. & ANNI	75	201				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 412, PAGE 484
198607310002 02970	07/31/1986 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	CAMPBELL, WILLIAM B. & JU	83	687				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 373, PAGE 853
198607230001 89860	07/23/1986 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	BERRYHILL, TERESA D. ETAL	82	105				
198607230001 90430	07/23/1986 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	SMILEY, DAVID W. ETAL	82	105				Other:BOOK 418, PAGE 14
198608290002 32590	08/29/1986 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	WHEELER, JACK W. & MARY N	88	295				Other:RECOR D 405, PAGE 64
198608110002 13140	08/11/1986 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	HENSON, ROLAND H. & PATRI	85	459				Sec:1 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SW1/4 BQt:SE1/4
198608120002 14670	08/12/1986 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	GREENE, JIMMIE R, JR.& AN	85	625				Other:MORTG AGE RECORD 383, PAGE 539
198609170002 50380	09/17/1986 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	ROBERSON, ROY ETAL	90	986				
198609170002 50950	09/17/1986 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	ROBERSON, THEODORE T.ETAL	90	986				Other:BOOK 434, PAGE 182

198609170002 51130	09/17/1986 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	ROBERSON MAY BELL ETAL	90	986		
198609290002 62310	09/29/1986 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	WALDROP, ALBERT H. & ELIZ	92	476		Other:BOOK 377, PAGE 734
198609290002 62470	09/29/1986 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	GREEN, ALLEN L. & CLAUDIA	92	474		Other:BOOK 412, PAGE 83
198609290002 62980	09/29/1986 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	WALDROP, ALBERT H. & ELIZ	92	475		Other:BOOK 397, PAGE 868
198610020002 67700	10/02/1986 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	ROBERSON, THEODORE T.ETAL	93	553		Other:BOOK 434, PAGE 182
198610020002 68440	10/02/1986 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	ROBERSON, ROY ETAL	93	553		
198610020002 69100	10/02/1986 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	ROBERSON MAY BELL ETAL	93	553		
198610200002 87060	10/20/1986 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	SCHROEDER, WILLIAM M.& DO	96	357		Other:MORTG AGE RECORD 343, PAGE 356
198610280002 96390	10/28/1986 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	WOOD, DONALD F. & PATRICI	97	431		Other:MORTG AGE RECORD 422, PAGE 683
198610280002 96590	10/28/1986 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	SCHROEDER, WILLIAM M.& DO	97	435		Other:MORTG AGE RECORD 343, PAGE 356
198611130003 12300	11/13/1986 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	MASTERS, MICHAEL B. & EVA	99	830		Other:MORTG AGE RECORD 434, PAGE 746
198611130003 12430	11/13/1986 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	MASTERS, MICHAEL B. & EVA	99	830		
198611130003 12600	11/13/1986 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	MASTERS, ROBERT L, SR.	99	829		Other:MORTG AGE RECORD 390, PAGE 946
198611130003 12770	11/13/1986 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	MASTERS, MICHAEL B. & CHA	99	831		Other:MORTG AGE RECORD 409, PAGE 508